PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
PLM636
Revised: 10/13/20
Page: 1 of 3
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Data subject to change without notice. © Copyright 2020. MaxLite, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
4FT LED  SINGLE-ENDED OR DOUBLE-ENDED BYPASS T8 TUBES

*Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10 years, for an
additional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC DLC QPL ID
104709 L9.8T8DE435-CG Standard PLMQMTHPA5HX
104710 L9.8T8DE440-CG Standard PLPL07A4VRQL
104711 L9.8T8DE450-CG Standard PLFXUNMR04DB
ACCESSORIES:
ORDER CODE MODEL  NO DESCRIPTION PRODUCT IMAGE
103546 T8B-BBU BATTERY BACK UP
FOR TYPE B LINEAR
Page: 2 of 3
PLM636
Revised: 10/13/20
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Data subject to change without notice. © Copyright 2020. MaxLite, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
4FT LED  SINGLE-ENDED or DOUBLE-ENDED BYPASS T8 TUBES
UL TYPE-B SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS L9.8T8DE4XX-CG
DETAILS
Nominal Wattage (W) 9.8W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 1650-1700 lm
Equivalency 32W Fluorescent